Team Overall Results

WMHS Varsity Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Ouachita Christian
Grace Christian
West Monroe

West Ouachita

St. Fredrick
Sterlington
Downsville
Claiborne Christian
Weston High School

Average Time Score

00:11:31.40
00:11:42.07
00:11:37.79
00:11:48.01
00:12:18.58
00:13:26.71
00:14:18.82
00:15:05.13
00:15:02.14
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Team Results

Place Team Name

WMHS Varsity Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ouachita Christian 00:11:31.40 5 55
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 347  Jay Parker 00:10:43.44 3
2 10 343  Aiden McCrary 00:11:32.58 10
3 12 344  Jacob Chambliss 00:11:43.26 12
4 14 346  Jacob Smith 00:11:44.12 14
5 16 348  Grant Hurley 00:11:53.60 16
2  Grace Christian 00:11:42.07 8 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 340 Cade Fookes 00:10:21.75 2
2 5 338  Micah Shively 00:11:00.39 5
3 8 337  Matthew Magnano 00:11:23.04 8
4 17 339  Brandt Rachal 00:12:05.39 17
5 32 444  Ashton Cockerham 00:13:39.81 32
6 39 342  Owen Spears 00:14:16.00 (39)
7 54 341  Sean Young 00:16:05.17 (50)
3 West Monroe 00:11:37.79 10 68
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 416 Landon Spears 00:10:13.33 1
2 13 421 Hayden Jameson 00:11:43.95 13
3 15 420  Cole Clark 00:11:45.42 15
4 19 417  Cole Wilson 00:12:09.46 19
5 20 419  Jaxon Blocker 00:12:16.76 20
6 28 418  Logan Lafluer 00:13:09.27 (28)
7 43 423  Brayden McCorkle 00:14:34.74 (42)
4 West Ouachita 00:11:48.01 11 68
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 425  Garrett Deal 00:10:56.73 4
2 6 428  Toby Rice 00:11:01.55 6
3 11 431  Carson Almond 00:11:35.03 11
4 21 427  Jason Poole 00:12:30.96 21
5 26 429  Ethan Miller 00:12:55.80 26
6 36 432  Ethan Patricola 00:14:11.19 (36)
7 40 434  Hunter Lawson 00:14:25.93 (40)
5 St. Fredrick 00:12:18.58 5 101
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 351 Hayes Gill 00:11:02.32 7
2 18 352  Sebastian Criswell 00:12:08.58 18
3 24 353  John Domino 00:12:38.86 24
4 25 355 Rishi Thota 00:12:43.40 25
5 27 354  Luke Leaumont 00:12:59.72 27
6 Sterlington 00:13:26.71 9 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 356 Jase Pope 00:11:24.16 9
2 33 362  David Mateo 00:13:49.08 33
3 34 361 Chey Bridges 00:13:51.92 34
4 35 359  Grahm Burks 00:13:55.40 35
5 37 357  Talon Strother 00:14:12.99 37
6 47 414  Ethan Parker 00:14:50.94 (44)
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WMHS Varsity Boys

7 51 358  Carter Hayden 00:15:34.52 47)
7 Downsville 00:14:18.82 5 179
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 331 Kaden Dodd 00:12:31.41 22
2 30 333  Jonah Albritton 00:13:32.31 30
3 31 335  Zander King 00:13:32.51 31
4 41 332  Joey Albritton 00:14:26.21 41
5 61 336 Haiden Sabo 00:17:31.68 55
8 Claiborne Christian 00:15:05.13 6 211
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 328  Ethan Edwards 00:12:34.62 23
2 38 326  Jimmy Russell 00:14:12.99 38
3 48 329  Tyler Osbon 00:14:54.20 45
4 55 325  Zachary Perry 00:16:18.96 51
5 60 327  Aiden Joyner 00:17:24.91 54
6 67 330 Brayden Jalovec 00:22:55.84 (56)
9 Weston High School 00:15:02.14 8 215
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
29 443  Grady Peevy 00:13:23.94 29
2 46 442  Kaden Shirley 00:14:46.18 43
3 49 438  Dillon Pardue 00:14:56.29 46
4 52 440  Daniel Albert 00:16:00.46 48
5 53 155  Skyler Strickland 00:16:03.84 49
6 57 441 Jude Otwell 00:16:59.21 (52)
7 59 439  Sterling Stroud 00:17:12.82 (53)
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Individual Overall Results

WMHS Varsity Boys

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 416  Landon Spears
2 2 340 Cade Fookes
3 3 347  Jay Parker
4 4 425  Garrett Deal
5 5 338  Micah Shively
6 6 428  Toby Rice
7 7 351 Hayes Gill
8 8 337  Matthew Magnano
9 9 356 Jase Pope
10 10 343  Aiden McCrary
11 11 431 Carson Almond
12 12 344  Jacob Chambliss
13 13 421 Hayden Jameson
14 14 346  Jacob Smith
15 15 420 Cole Clark
16 16 348  Grant Hurley
17 17 339 Brandt Rachal
18 18 352  Sebastian Criswell
19 19 417 Cole Wilson
20 20 419 Jaxon Blocker
21 21 427 Jason Poole
22 22 331 Kaden Dodd
23 23 328 Ethan Edwards
24 24 353 John Domino
25 25 355 Rishi Thota
26 26 429  Ethan Miller
27 27 354  Luke Leaumont
28 (28) 418  Logan Lafluer
29 29 443  Grady Peevy
30 30 333 Jonah Albritton
31 31 335 Zander King
32 32 444  Ashton Cockerham
33 33 362 David Mateo
34 34 361 Chey Bridges
35 35 359 Grahm Burks
36 (36) 432  Ethan Patricola
37 37 357 Talon Strother
38 38 326 Jimmy Russell
39 (39) 342 Owen Spears
40 (40) 434  Hunter Lawson
41 41 332  Joey Albritton
42 0 437  Talen Rollins
43 (42) 423  Brayden McCorkle
44 0 447  Nathaniel Thrift
45 0 446  Daniel Duboice
46 43 442  Kaden Shirley
47 (44) 414  Ethan Parker
48 45 329  Tyler Osbon
49 46 438 Dillon Pardue
50 0 422  Jacob Johnson
51 (47) 358  Carter Hayden

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:10:13.33 West Monroe
SR 00:10:21.75 Grace Christian
SR 00:10:43.44  Ouachita Christian
JR 00:10:56.73  West Ouachita
JR 00:11:00.39 Grace Christian
SR 00:11:01.55 West Ouachita
SR 00:11:02.32 St. Fredrick
SR 00:11:23.04 Grace Christian
SR 00:11:24.16 Sterlington
SR 00:11:32.58 Ouachita Christian
FR 00:11:35.03 West Ouachita
SO 00:11:43.26 Ouachita Christian
SO 00:11:43.95 West Monroe
JR 00:11:44.12 Ouachita Christian
FR 00:11:45.42 West Monroe
SR 00:11:53.60 Ouachita Christian
FR 00:12:05.39 Grace Christian
SO 00:12:08.58 St. Fredrick
SO 00:12:09.46 West Monroe
SO 00:12:16.76 West Monroe
SR 00:12:30.96  West Ouachita
SO 00:12:31.41 Downsville
SO 00:12:34.62 Claiborne Christian
7th 00:12:38.86 St. Fredrick
7th 00:12:43.40  St. Fredrick
SR 00:12:55.80  West Ouachita
7th 00:12:59.72 St. Fredrick
SO 00:13:09.27 West Monroe
8th 00:13:23.94 Weston High School
8th 00:13:32.31 Downsville
8th 00:13:32.51 Downsville
JR 00:13:39.81 Grace Christian
FR 00:13:49.08 Sterlington
FR 00:13:51.92 Sterlington
SR 00:13:55.40 Sterlington
FR 00:14:11.19 West Ouachita
SO 00:14:12.99 Sterlington
JR 00:14:12.99 Claiborne Christian
FR 00:14:16.00 Grace Christian
SO 00:14:25.93 West Ouachita
8th 00:14:26.21 Downsville
FR 00:14:33.47 West Ouachita
FR 00:14:34.74 West Monroe
K 00:14:34.86 West Monroe
K 00:14:43.60 West Monroe
SR 00:14:46.18  Weston High School
JR 00:14:50.94 Sterlington
FR 00:14:54.20 Claiborne Christian
JR 00:14:56.29  Weston High School
FR 00:14:57.59 West Monroe
SO 00:15:34.52 Sterlington
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

440
155
341
325
415
441
435
439
327
336
360
150
433
426
445
330

Daniel Albert
Skyler Strickland
Sean Young
Zachary Perry
Aidan Morrow
Jude Otwell

Alex Fordham
Sterling Stroud
Aiden Joyner
Haiden Sabo
Nolan Jernigan
Tanner Watlington
Samuel Taylor
Robert West

Eric Young
Brayden Jalovec

WMHS Varsity Boys

SO
K
SR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SR
FR
8th
SO
K
FR
JR
K
SO

00:16:00.46
00:16:03.84
00:16:05.17
00:16:18.96
00:16:45.87
00:16:59.21
00:16:59.37
00:17:12.82
00:17:24.91
00:17:31.68
00:18:13.39
00:18:26.70
00:18:28.63
00:20:05.95
00:22:02.88
00:22:55.84
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Weston High School
Weston High School
Grace Christian
Claiborne Christian
Sterlington

Weston High School
West Ouachita
Weston High School
Claiborne Christian
Downsville
Sterlington

Weston High School
West Ouachita

West Ouachita

Grace Christian
Claiborne Christian
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